

WILD OLIVE
RESTAURANT

FOR AGES 10 AND UNDER

BREAKFAST

Available until 11am

Build Your Own Breakfast

7.75

Choose four breakfast items:

Streaky bacon **(ng)** 41 kcal, Sausage 182 kcal, Veggie sausage **(vg) (ng)** 64 kcal,
Garlic and herb mushrooms **(vg) (ng)** 46 kcal, Baked beans **(vg) (ng)** 37 kcal,
Hash brown **(vg) (ng)** 111 kcal, Fried egg **(v) (ng)** 121 kcal,
Scrambled egg **(v) (ng)** 117 kcal, Toast and butter **(v)** 175 kcal

Scrambled Eggs on Toast (v)

7.25

White toast 320 kcal, brown toast 311 kcal or gluten free toast 313 kcal **(ng)**

Thick & Fluffy Pancakes

7.25

American-style, freshly made and topped with:

Maple-flavoured syrup **(v)** 287 kcal

Streaky bacon, maple-flavoured syrup 370 kcal

Chocolate sauce, clotted cream, sour cherry compote **(v)** 424 kcal

DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake (v)

4.75

Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream 439 kcal

Ice Cream (vg) (ng)

3.75

Two scoops of:

Chocolate 82 kcal | Vanilla 133 kcal | Strawberry 93 kcal | Salted caramel 119 kcal

MAINS

Available from 11am

Burger

8.50

Wholemeal bun, mayo, baby gem lettuce, skin-on fries or Tenderstem® broccoli

Choose: Chicken tenders 679 kcal  | Beef 863 kcal

Add cheese +82 kcal

1.00

Hummus & Crudities (vg)

6.00

Moroccan houmous, cucumber, carrot batons, flatbread 362 kcal

Also available with GF bread 339 kcal **(v)**

Cheesy Pasta Bake (v)

7.50

Penne pasta, tomato sauce, cheese, salad 333 kcal

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders

7.50

Skin-on fries, with salad or Tenderstem® broccoli 463 kcal

Fish Fingers*

7.50

Skin-on fries, with salad or Tenderstem® broccoli 434 kcal

Margherita (v)

7.50

Cheese and tomato pizza, salad 411 kcal

DRINKS

Still or Sparkling Water 330ml 0 kcal

3.50

Juices

2.00

Apple 95 kcal | Orange 93 kcal | Pineapple 103 kcal | Cranberry* 123 kcal

Squash


1.00

Orange 3 kcal | Blackcurrant 4 kcal

Milk

2.00

Semi-skimmed 109 kcal | Oat 127 kcal | Coconut 73 kcal

 **(v) Vegetarian. (vg) Vegan. (ng) Made with ingredients that do not intentionally contain gluten. + May contain small fish bones. *Juice drink**
The chicken used on this menu is from halal certified sources and stunned before slaughter. No alcohol-containing ingredients are used in these dishes.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of the team before you order, and ask to see our interactive allergen guide with the 14 legally defined allergens. We take every care to prevent cross-contamination but can't guarantee your dish will be free from allergenic ingredients as our food and drinks are prepared in busy kitchens where cross-contamination may occur. Menu descriptions don't list all ingredients, and recipes are subject to change. For full allergen and nutritional information visit tkmenus.com/wildolive. Prices stated are GBP and include VAT at the current rate. All major credit cards and currencies accepted. Gratuities are discretionary and distributed 100% to our team. We welcome your feedback - email: guestexperience@trgplc.com or post: trgc, 5-7 Marshalsea Road, London, SE1 1EP www.trgconcessions.co.uk | 1125